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Date Paid Payee Name Reference Amount Paid Transaction DetailAuthorized Ref
03/04/2023 Cheshire East Council DD 2,495.00 T Hall Business Rates
03/04/2023 Quartix Ltd dd 550.44 Tracker charges
03/04/2023 Prism Solutions Dd 114.37 68949/15615/call charges
11/04/2023 A Price BACS 150.00 GR20/2223
13/04/2023 West Mercia Energy dd 2,317.23 11326694/15440/cenotaph electr
17/04/2023 RBS Autopay BACS 88.10 bank charges
18/04/2023 CTC BACS 79,529.00 PAyroll
21/04/2023 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 3203 BACS Pymnt 3,134.72 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 3203
21/04/2023 Bankline BACS 15.28 Bank charges
21/04/2023 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 3204 BACS Pymnt 3,304.87 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 3204
21/04/2023 West Mercia Energy dd 2,224.44 11334332/15438/kitchen gas
24/04/2023 EE Ltd DD 169.80 01287838442/15554/calls
25/04/2023 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 3181 BACS Pymnt 22,945.31 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 3181
25/04/2023 Prism Solutions dd 1,855.60 174867/15559/IT Support
26/04/2023 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 3189 BACS Pymnt 11,557.09 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 3189
26/04/2023 The Leaflet Team Correction -0.50 P/Ledger Electronic Payment
28/04/2023 R Moreton BACS 84.75 Civic expenses
28/04/2023 CCLA BACS 25,000.00 Transfer
28/04/2023 RBS Credit Card DD 237.37 Credit card balance payoff
28/04/2023 CCLA BACS 225,000.00 Transfer
30/04/2023 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 3194 BACS Pymnt 14,006.85 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 3194
02/05/2023 Cheshire East Council DD 2,495.00 Town Hall Rates
02/05/2023 Prism Solutions dd 115.26 69085/15616/call charges
05/05/2023 Tuvida BACS 235.65 Refund of duplicate deposit
10/05/2023 CTC 008988 150.79 Petty cash
12/05/2023 ICO DD 35.00 Data protection fee
15/05/2023 Bankline BACS 69.95 Bank Charges
16/05/2023 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 3206 BACS Pymnt 18,522.90 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 3206
16/05/2023 Serenity BACS 796.00 First Floor Grant
16/05/2023 Trinity Operatic BACS 1,740.00 GR06/2223
18/05/2023 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 3209 BACS Pymnt 7,786.58 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 3209
18/05/2023 CTC BACS 81,217.84 May Payroll
18/05/2023 West Mercia Energy dd 2,455.16 11345179/15574/P Pool electric
19/05/2023 Trinity Amateur Operatic Socie BACS 3,182.50 All shook up ticket sakes
19/05/2023 RBS Autopay BACS 12.67 Bank charges
23/05/2023 The Leaflet Team Correction -0.50 P/Ledger Electronic Payment
23/05/2023 EE Ltd dd 170.58 01287871150/15658/charges
24/05/2023 AA Insurance DD 81.14 Disputed transaction
25/05/2023 Prism Solutions DD 1,855.60 177178/15717/IT Support
26/05/2023 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 3212 BACS Pymnt 27,117.97 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 3212
30/05/2023 CTC 008989 138.00 Petty Cash
30/05/2023 RBS Credit Card dd 885.72 Credit card balance payoff
31/05/2023 Citron Hygiene UK Ltd Correct 142.48 P/Ledger Electronic Payment
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31/05/2023 Citron Hygiene UK Ltd Correct -142.48 P/Ledger Electronic Payment
31/05/2023 Citron Hygiene UK Ltd CorrectB -142.48 P/Ledger Electronic Payment

Total Payments 543,701.05



Congleton Town Council
Payments Listing for 1st April to 31st May 2023
Breakdown of Payments made via BACS transfer

Date BACS Page Invoice date Payee Name  Amount Paid  Page Total Transaction Detail
Total 
Invoices paid

21/04/2023 3203 22/12/2022 Johnson Training Ltd 1,992.00£            Pool training 1
21/04/2023 3203 02/09/2022 Otis Ltd 571.36£               Lift Service TH 1
21/04/2023 3203 23/03/2023 Otis Ltd 571.36£               Lift Service TH 1

TOTAL 3,134.72£    
21/04/2023 3204 01/04/2023 CHALC 1,510.87£            Annual subscription 1
21/04/2023 3204 04/04/2023 Andrew Defptfprd 1,794.00£            Defib- Partnership 1

TOTAL 3,304.87£    
25/04/2023 3181 31/03/2023 AD Profile 300.00£               Event leaflets 1
25/04/2023 3181 10/04/2023 Alpha Omega Securities Ltd 322.13£               Security for event- recharged 1
25/04/2023 3181 11/04/2023 Alpha and Street Legal Tyres Ltd 146.40£               Tyre & tracking 1
25/04/2023 3181 29/03/2023 Ansa Environmental Services 663.47£               Waste collections 1
25/04/2023 3181 01/04/2023 ATG London Ltd 209.52£               3rd Party ticket sales 1
25/04/2023 3181 17/04/2023 Belmont Fabrication (Congleton) ltd 456.00£               New signage 1
25/04/2023 3181 19/04/2023 Bomford Office Supplies Ltd 60.13£                  Stationery 2
25/04/2023 3181 14/04/2023 Boston Seeds 325.99£               Seeds 1
25/04/2023 3181 02/04/2023 Car Social Media 197.12£               Social Media- Partnership 1
25/04/2023 3181 03/04/2023 Centre Stage Youth Theatre Co 3,548.73£            3rd Party ticket sales 1
25/04/2023 3181 03/04/2023 Congleton Choral Society 421.80£               3rd Party ticket sales 1
25/04/2023 3181 06/04/2023 Heads Congleton Ltd 163.20£               Advert/Chronicle sales 2
25/04/2023 3181 04/04/2023 Chubb Fire & Security Ltd 253.76£               Alarm call out & repair 1
25/04/2023 3181 03/04/2023 Cope 11.84£                  CIC- 3rd party sales 1
25/04/2023 3181 14/04/2023 Cutler Cleaning Services Ltd 344.00£               Cleaning supplies 2
25/04/2023 3181 13/04/2023 Danesaide Theatre 275.50£               3rd Party ticket sales 1
25/04/2023 3181 31/03/2023 Dawsongroup Sweepers Ltd 1,996.29£            Reapirs to sweeper 1
25/04/2023 3181 01/04/2023 Dawsongroup Sweepers Ltd 3,180.72£            Sweeper lease 1
25/04/2023 3181 12/04/2023 DC Assost Ltd 376.95£               Cleaning services 2
25/04/2023 3181 05/04/2023 Deane 8.00£                    CIC- 3rd party sales 1
25/04/2023 3181 03/04/2023 Adam Francis Architectural Illustrator 19.20£                  CIC- 3rd party sales 1
25/04/2023 3181 30/03/2023 Full Media Ltd 9.58£                    CIC- 3rd party sales 1
25/04/2023 3181 31/03/2023 Green Contract Services Ltd 1,458.00£            Fly tip collection 1
25/04/2023 3181 31/03/2023 Green Contract Services Ltd 216.00£               Fly tip collection 1
25/04/2023 3181 14/04/2023 Harris 4.00£                    CIC- 3rd party sales 1
25/04/2023 3181 09/04/2023 Congleton Jazz and Blues Festival 333.45£               3rd Party ticket sales 1
25/04/2023 3181 09/04/2023 Congleton Jazz and Blues Festival 28.50£                  CIC- 3rd party sales 1
25/04/2023 3181 30/03/2023 Jewson Limited 363.20£               Sundry repair/tool items 4
25/04/2023 3181 26/03/2023 KG Loach 198.00£               Dutch wall project planting/sundry horticultural 2
25/04/2023 3181 29/03/2023 LAC Autoparts 36.00£                  Sundry vehicle parts 1
25/04/2023 3181 04/04/2023 Mayer 9.60£                    CIC- 3rd party sales 1
25/04/2023 3181 31/03/2023 DJH Mitten Clarke 714.00£               Payroll services 1
25/04/2023 3181 31/03/2023 New Vic Theatre 291.20£               3rd Party ticket sales 1
25/04/2023 3181 05/04/2023 Outhwaite 6.40£                    CIC- 3rd party sales 1
25/04/2023 3181 05/04/2023 Poppy May 35.60£                  CIC- 3rd party sales 1
25/04/2023 3181 11/04/2023 Screwfix 10.77£                  Sundry repair/tool items 1
25/04/2023 3181 05/04/2023 Sharrocks 319.00£               Blower service 1
25/04/2023 3181 12/04/2023 St John's Community Centre 386.00£               Luncheon club contribution 1
25/04/2023 3181 04/04/2023 Stema Machine Laundry Service 14.50£                  Dry cleaning- tablecloths 1
25/04/2023 3181 03/04/2023 Tingle 5.00£                    CIC- Book Sales 1
25/04/2023 3181 03/04/2023 Toolstation Ltd 12.33£                  Sundry repair/tool items 1
25/04/2023 3181 26/03/2023 UK Fuels Ltd 452.12£               Fuel for vehicles 1
25/04/2023 3181 02/04/2023 UK Fuels Ltd 461.50£               Fuel for vehicles 1
25/04/2023 3181 09/04/2023 UK Fuels Ltd 490.89£               Fuel for vehicles 1
25/04/2023 3181 04/04/2023 Water Plus Ltd 381.07£               Water rates 1
25/04/2023 3181 12/04/2023 West Wallasey Contract Hire 3,427.85£            Vehicle lease 1

TOTAL 22,945.31£  
26/04/2023 3189 19/04/2023 Ansa Environmental Services 1,287.74£            HR/HS Support 1
26/04/2023 3189 15/04/2023 ATG London Ltd 231.63£               3rd Party ticket sales 1
26/04/2023 3189 07/03/2023 Cheshire East Council 4,767.95£            Business Rates - Information Centre 23-24 1
26/04/2023 3189 07/03/2023 Cheshire East Council 162.20£               Business Rates - Rounabouts 5
26/04/2023 3189 15/04/2023 Cheshire East Council 70.00£                  Premises license 1
26/04/2023 3189 20/04/2023 Heads Congleton Ltd 156.00£               Job advert 1
26/04/2023 3189 25/04/2023 Congleton High School 18.00£                  Posters for events 1
26/04/2023 3189 24/04/2023 Chubb Fire & Security Ltd 494.60£               Annual contract 1
26/04/2023 3189 12/04/2023 City Plumbing Supplies Holdings Ltd 17.20£                  Sundry repair items 1
26/04/2023 3189 17/04/2023 Culligan (UK) Ltd 211.89£               Water supplies 1
26/04/2023 3189 23/04/2023 DC Assist 438.00£               Cleaning services 1
26/04/2023 3189 05/04/2023 DJM Nurseries 115.00£               Trees 1
26/04/2023 3189 24/04/2023 Full Colour Primting Group (UK) Ltd 506.00£               Event leaflets 1
26/04/2023 3189 13/04/2023 Jewson Limited 524.00£               HAAA Repairs- Recharge 1
26/04/2023 3189 26/04/2023 Landscaoe Supply Company 281.66£               PPE/Horticultural supplies 1
26/04/2023 3189 01/02/2023 Leaflet Team 0.50£                    Balance, later reversed 1
26/04/2023 3189 24/04/2023 Congleton Museum 15.00£                  CIC- Book sales 1
26/04/2023 3189 12/04/2023 Rode Hall Silver Band 50.00£                  Civic service - deposit 1
26/04/2023 3189 13/04/2023 Screwfix 28.88£                  HAAA Repairs- Recharge 1
26/04/2023 3189 18/04/2023 Sharrocks 5.98£                    Sundry vehcile parts 1
26/04/2023 3189 21/04/2023 Shred-it Ltd 159.68£               Shredding services 1
26/04/2023 3189 20/04/2023 Spiral Colour 100.80£               Coronation banner 1
26/04/2023 3189 12/04/2023 Tudor Environmental Ltd 810.11£               PPE & Clenaing supplies 1



26/04/2023 3189 20/04/2023 Tudor Environmental Ltd 715.60£               PPE & Clenaing supplies 1
26/04/2023 3189 21/04/2023 Tudor Environmental Ltd 78.84£                  PPE & Clenaing supplies 1
26/04/2023 3189 21/04/2023 Tudor Environmental Ltd 25.26£                  PPE & Clenaing supplies 1
26/04/2023 3189 16/04/2023 UK Fuels Ltd 284.57£               Fuel for vehicles 1

TOTAL 11,557.09£  
30/04/2023 3194 29/04/2023 ATG London Ltd 130.58£               3rd Party ticket sales 2
30/04/2023 3194 28/04/2023 Bees for Us 100.80£               CIC Stock 1
30/04/2023 3194 30/04/2023 Bomford Office Supplies Ltd 191.74£               Stationery 1
30/04/2023 3194 30/04/2023 Buxton Opera House 134.56£               3rd Party ticket sales 1
30/04/2023 3194 24/04/2023 CHALC 114.00£               Guide books- new cllrs 1
30/04/2023 3194 12/04/2023 Cavern Protective Clothing 30.00£                  PPE 1
30/04/2023 3194 01/04/2023 Changing Lives Together 2,240.00£            Partnership services 1
30/04/2023 3194 28/04/2023 Heads Congleton Ltd 16.00£                  Chronilce sales - CIC 1
30/04/2023 3194 08/03/2023 Congleton High School 28.00£                  Leaflets 1
30/04/2023 3194 28/04/2023 Citron Hygiene UK Ltd 142.48£               Clinical waste 1
30/04/2023 3194 24/04/2023 CVS Cheshire East 425.00£               Annual membership (£50 Partnership & £425 CTC) 2
30/04/2023 3194 30/04/2023 Danesaide Theatre 99.75£                  3rd Party ticket sales 1
30/04/2023 3194 30/04/2023 DC Assist 189.80£               Cleaning services 1
30/04/2023 3194 26/04/2023 Gfour Oaks Nurseries 341.28£               Horticultural- Plants 1
30/04/2023 3194 27/04/2023 Green Contract Services Ltd 486.00£               Fly tip collection 1
30/04/2023 3194 24/04/2023 Hampshire Flag Compnay 454.20£               Bunting 1
30/04/2023 3194 27/04/2023 Johnson Training Ltd 184.80£               Pool training 1
30/04/2023 3194 26/04/2023 Little Bun Designs UK 28.00£                  CIC- 3rd party sales 1
30/04/2023 3194 11/04/2023 North Rode Timber Co. Ltd 78.90£                  Allotment planter 1
30/04/2023 3194 27/04/2023 The Old Saw Mill 28.00£                  CIC- Food/ Drink sales 1
30/04/2023 3194 30/04/2023 The Old Saw Mill 960.00£               Luncheon club contribution 1
30/04/2023 3194 01/04/2023 Pool Tech Services Ltd 788.40£               Annual service 1
30/04/2023 3194 28/04/2023 Pool Tech Services Ltd 683.82£               Pool equipment/kits 1
30/04/2023 3194 28/04/2023 Rialtas Business Solutions 873.87£               Annual accounts packages 1
30/04/2023 3194 30/03/2023 RVW Pugh Ltd 165.05£               Mower repair 1
30/04/2023 3194 30/04/2023 St John's Community Centre 186.00£               Luncheon club contribution 1
30/04/2023 3194 28/04/2023 Street Level Distribution 140.00£               Leaflet delivery 1
30/04/2023 3194 24/04/2023 Threadfast Engineers 1984 Ltd 67.92£                  Sundry repair/tool items 2
30/04/2023 3194 27/04/2023 Toolstation Ltd 50.31£                  Sundry repair/tool items 2
30/04/2023 3194 23/04/2023 UK Fuels Ltd 659.19£               Fuel for vehicles 1
30/04/2023 3194 28/04/2023 Vertex Specialist Roofing Ltd 3,988.40£            Roof repairs 1

TOTAL 14,006.85£  
16/05/2023 3206 30/04/2023 Alpha Omega Securities Ltd 483.19£               Security for event- recharged 1
16/05/2023 3206 01/04/2023 Citron Hygiene UK Ltd 170.53£               Clinical waste 1
16/05/2023 3206 30/04/2023 DCK Accounting Aolutions Ltd 906.30£               Year end account prep 1
16/05/2023 3206 29/04/2023 The Extractions 437.00£               3rd Party ticket sales 1
16/05/2023 3206 27/04/2023 Hampshire Flag Compnay 406.02£               Flags 1
16/05/2023 3206 26/04/2023 The Leaflet Team 0.50£                    Removed from listing, not paid, admin corrected 1
16/05/2023 3206 24/04/2023 Soft Surfaces Ltd 15,750.00£          Padlding Pool pathway resyrfacing CTC 1
16/05/2023 3206 30/04/2023 UK Fuels Ltd 369.36£               Fuel for vehicles 1

TOTAL 18,522.90£  
18/05/2023 3209 01/04/2023 Legal & General 7,786.58£            Critical Illness 1

TOTAL 7,786.58£    
26/05/2023 3212 04/05/2023 A D Profile Ltd 15.00£                  Event adverts 1
26/05/2023 3212 15/05/2023 Alpha Omega Securities Ltd 161.06£               Security for event- recharged 1
26/05/2023 3212 15/05/2023 Amery's Garage 436.80£               Vehicle maintenance: tyres & Brakes 1
26/05/2023 3212 06/05/2023 ATG London Ltd 96.62£                  3rd Party ticket sales 1
26/05/2023 3212 07/05/2023 Auditing Solutions Ltd 576.00£               Final Internal Audit 22-23 1
26/05/2023 3212 12/05/2023 Biddulph Town Council 190.00£               3rd Party ticket sales 1
26/05/2023 3212 09/05/2023 Bomford Office Supplies Ltd 150.48£               Stationery 1
26/05/2023 3212 09/05/2023 Bomford Office Supplies Ltd 54.90£                  Leaflet holders 1
26/05/2023 3212 11/05/2023 Bomford Office Supplies Ltd 614.30£               Lockers 1
26/05/2023 3212 04/05/2023 Bring in the Swing 175.00£               3rd Party ticket sales 1
26/05/2023 3212 16/05/2023 Brunel Engraving Co Ltd 56.22£                  Bench plaque 1
26/05/2023 3212 12/05/2023 Cavern Protective Clothing 597.60£               Staff uniform & PPE- TH 1
26/05/2023 3212 12/05/2023 Cavern Protective Clothing 310.80£               Staff uniform & PPE-SS 1
26/05/2023 3212 13/05/2023 Cheshire Elite Laundry 24.00£                  Cleaning services 1
26/05/2023 3212 10/05/2023 Cheshire East Council 432.00£               Van permits 1
26/05/2023 3212 11/05/2023 Cheshire Electrical Supplies Ltd 30.10£                  Sundry repair/tool items 1
26/05/2023 3212 04/05/2023 Heads Congleton Ltd 376.20£               Adverts: Town Meeting & Coronation event 2
26/05/2023 3212 02/05/2023 Chubb Fire & Security Ltd 1,038.29£            Fire Safety contract 1
26/05/2023 3212 03/05/2023 Cope 10.24£                  CIC-3rd Party Sales 1
26/05/2023 3212 16/05/2023 Culligan (UK) Ltd 141.69£               Water supplies 1
26/05/2023 3212 05/05/2023 Cutler Cleaning Services Ltd 468.00£               Cleaning supplies 1
26/05/2023 3212 16/05/2023 Cutler Cleaning Services Ltd 409.75£               Cleaning supplies 1
26/05/2023 3212 15/05/2023 Danesaide Theatre 847.40£               3rd Party ticket sales 1
26/05/2023 3212 28/04/2023 Dawsongroup Sweepers Ltd 351.45£               Sweeper brushes 1
26/05/2023 3212 01/05/2023 Dawsongroup Sweepers Ltd 3,180.72£            Sweeper lease 1
26/05/2023 3212 07/05/2023 DC Assist 219.00£               Cleaning services 1
26/05/2023 3212 01/05/2023 DJM Nurseries 26.35£                  In Bloom planting project 1
26/05/2023 3212 08/05/2023 Dutton Traffice Management Services 804.00£               Road closures: Coronation event 1
26/05/2023 3212 08/05/2023 Event Fire and Medical Services 550.00£               First Aid Cover: Coronation event 1
26/05/2023 3212 05/04/2023 Four Oaks Nurseries Ltd 232.20£               Planting: Garden of Reflection 1
26/05/2023 3212 04/05/2023 Adam Francis Architectural Illustrator 18.00£                  CIC- 3rd party sales 1
26/05/2023 3212 02/05/2023 Full Media Ltd 14.38£                  CIC-3rd Party Sales 1
26/05/2023 3212 25/04/2023 Gartec Limited 1,008.00£            Lift service TH £504 Museum £504 2
26/05/2023 3212 11/05/2023 John Gauld Photography 150.00£               New councillor profile pictures 1
26/05/2023 3212 17/05/2023 Hampshire Flag Compnay 154.13£               New flags for TH 1
26/05/2023 3212 16/05/2023 King Commercial Hygiene 738.00£               Extraction cleaning- Kitchen 1



26/05/2023 3212 15/05/2023 Landscaoe Supply Company 271.36£               PPE & Safety equipment 1
26/05/2023 3212 22/05/2023 Maxigiene Environmental Services 108.00£               Legionella testing 1
26/05/2023 3212 03/05/2023 Mayer 19.20£                  CIC-3rd Party Sales 1
26/05/2023 3212 19/05/2023 Congleton Museum 10.00£                  CIC-Book sales 1
26/05/2023 3212 01/05/2023 New Vic Theatre 52.78£                  3rd Party ticket sales 1
26/05/2023 3212 10/05/2023 Ninehundred Communications Group 158.00£               Radios for Coronation event 1
26/05/2023 3212 15/05/2023 Palatine Paints & Chemicals Ltd 793.32£               Pool chemicals 1
26/05/2023 3212 18/05/2023 Pool Tech Services Ltd 290.81£               Call out for service 1
26/05/2023 3212 19/05/2023 Pool Tech Services Ltd 2,195.38£            HydroXan System 1
26/05/2023 3212 16/05/2023 Pool Tech Services Ltd 764.49£               Pool chemical test 1
26/05/2023 3212 04/05/2023 Poppy May 59.60£                  CIC-3rd Part Sales 1
26/05/2023 3212 15/05/2023 Prism Solutions 121.18£               New email address 1
26/05/2023 3212 05/05/2023 Screwfix 299.87£               PPE & Safety equipment 1
26/05/2023 3212 09/05/2023 Screwfix 4.95£                    Sundry repair/tool items 1
26/05/2023 3212 17/05/2023 Screwfix 230.85£               Pool PPE 1
26/05/2023 3212 18/05/2023 Screwfix 16.17£                  Sundry repair/tool items 1
26/05/2023 3212 16/05/2023 Sharrocks 398.13£               Mower services 2
26/05/2023 3212 19/05/2023 Shred-it Ltd 159.01£               Shredding services 1
26/05/2023 3212 09/05/2023 Society of London Theatre 28.20£                  CIC- Ticket token 1
26/05/2023 3212 22/05/2023 Stu's Porta Loos 672.00£               Toilet facilities- Coronation event 1
26/05/2023 3212 19/05/2023 Threadfast Engineers 1984 Ltd 97.20£                  Keys for pool 1
26/05/2023 3212 08/05/2023 J Tingle 50.00£                  Event photos: Coronation 1
26/05/2023 3212 17/05/2023 Toolstation Ltd 34.77£                  Sundry repair/tool items 2
26/05/2023 3212 18/08/2023 Tudor Environmental Ltd 351.65£               First Aid kits/ Tree guards/PPE 3
26/05/2023 3212 02/05/2023 U3A Congleton 62.70£                  3rd Party ticket sales 1
26/05/2023 3212 14/05/2023 UK Fuels Ltd 483.20£               Fuel for vehicles 2
26/05/2023 3212 09/05/2023 Water Plus Ltd 1,127.44£            TH Water 1
26/05/2023 3212 17/05/2023 Water Plus Ltd 3.72£                    Allotment water 1
26/05/2023 3212 11/05/2023 Weaver 8.00£                    CIC-3rd Party Sales 1
26/05/2023 3212 15/05/2023 West Wallasey Contract Hire 3,427.85£            Van lease 1
26/05/2023 3212 29/04/2023 Whitehurst Agricultural & Builders 39.46£                  Tree posts 1
26/05/2023 3212 09/05/2023 Wristband Plus Ltd 120.00£               ID Card holders 1

TOTAL 27,117.97£  

Credit Card
Date Paid Reference Payee Name Amount Paid Transaction Detail
28/04/2023 CCM01 L & S Engineers 16.68£                  Sundry tools: Nozzle 1
28/04/2023 CCM02 Zoom 143.88£               Zoom account 1
28/04/2023 CCM03 Ebay 76.81£                  Events: Coronation 1
30/05/2023 CCA01 B & M Bargains 59.00£                  Events: Easter sundry items 1
30/05/2023 CCA02 M & S 5.00£                    Events: Easter sundry items 1
30/05/2023 CCA03 Baker Ross 422.94£               Coronation Event 1
30/05/2023 CCA04 Brunel Eng 186.90£               BenchPplaques 1
30/05/2023 CCA05 Amazon 103.97£               Coronation Event 1
30/05/2023 CCA06 Screwfix 44.91£                  Screwfix 1
30/05/2023 CCA07 Land Registry 6.00£                    Search 1
30/05/2023 CCA08 Sensory Trust 57.00£                  Sensory kit 1

TOTAL 1,123.09£    


